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Payment 

No.

Payment

Date

 Payment   Principal   Interest   Extra Payments   Balance 

19-Jun-2018 £220,000.00

1 19-Jul-2018 £4,151.68 £3,235.01 £916.67 £216,764.99

2 19-Aug-2018 £4,151.68 £3,248.49 £903.19 £213,516.50

3 19-Sep-2018 £4,151.68 £3,262.03 £889.65 £210,254.47

4 19-Oct-2018 £4,151.68 £3,275.62 £876.06 £206,978.85

5 19-Nov-2018 £4,151.68 £3,289.27 £862.41 £203,689.58

6 19-Dec-2018 £4,151.68 £3,302.97 £848.71 £200,386.61

7 19-Jan-2019 £4,151.68 £3,316.74 £834.94 £197,069.87

8 19-Feb-2019 £4,151.68 £3,330.56 £821.12 £193,739.31

9 19-Mar-2019 £4,151.68 £3,344.43 £807.25 £190,394.88

10 19-Apr-2019 £4,151.68 £3,358.37 £793.31 £187,036.51

11 19-May-2019 £4,151.68 £3,372.36 £779.32 £183,664.15

12 19-Jun-2019 £4,151.68 £3,386.41 £765.27 £180,277.74

13 19-Jul-2019 £4,151.68 £3,400.52 £751.16 £176,877.22

14 19-Aug-2019 £4,151.68 £3,414.69 £736.99 £173,462.53

15 19-Sep-2019 £4,151.68 £3,428.92 £722.76 £170,033.61

16 19-Oct-2019 £4,151.68 £3,443.21 £708.47 £166,590.40

17 19-Nov-2019 £4,151.68 £3,457.55 £694.13 £163,132.85

18 19-Dec-2019 £4,151.68 £3,471.96 £679.72 £159,660.89

19 19-Jan-2020 £4,151.68 £3,486.43 £665.25 £156,174.46

20 19-Feb-2020 £4,151.68 £3,500.95 £650.73 £152,673.51

21 19-Mar-2020 £4,151.68 £3,515.54 £636.14 £149,157.97

22 19-Apr-2020 £4,151.68 £3,530.19 £621.49 £145,627.78

23 19-May-2020 £4,151.68 £3,544.90 £606.78 £142,082.88

24 19-Jun-2020 £4,151.68 £3,559.67 £592.01 £138,523.21

25 19-Jul-2020 £4,151.68 £3,574.50 £577.18 £134,948.71

26 19-Aug-2020 £4,151.68 £3,589.39 £562.29 £131,359.32

27 19-Sep-2020 £4,151.68 £3,604.35 £547.33 £127,754.97

28 19-Oct-2020 £4,151.68 £3,619.37 £532.31 £124,135.60

29 19-Nov-2020 £4,151.68 £3,634.45 £517.23 £120,501.15

30 19-Dec-2020 £4,151.68 £3,649.59 £502.09 £116,851.56

31 19-Jan-2021 £4,151.68 £3,664.80 £486.88 £113,186.76

32 19-Feb-2021 £4,151.68 £3,680.07 £471.61 £109,506.69

33 19-Mar-2021 £4,151.68 £3,695.40 £456.28 £105,811.29

34 19-Apr-2021 £4,151.68 £3,710.80 £440.88 £102,100.49

35 19-May-2021 £4,151.68 £3,726.26 £425.42 £98,374.23

36 19-Jun-2021 £4,151.68 £3,741.79 £409.89 £94,632.44

37 19-Jul-2021 £4,151.68 £3,757.38 £394.30 £90,875.06

38 19-Aug-2021 £4,151.68 £3,773.03 £378.65 £87,102.03

39 19-Sep-2021 £4,151.68 £3,788.75 £362.93 £83,313.28

40 19-Oct-2021 £4,151.68 £3,804.54 £347.14 £79,508.74

41 19-Nov-2021 £4,151.68 £3,820.39 £331.29 £75,688.35

42 19-Dec-2021 £4,151.68 £3,836.31 £315.37 £71,852.04

43 19-Jan-2022 £4,151.68 £3,852.30 £299.38 £67,999.74

44 19-Feb-2022 £4,151.68 £3,868.35 £283.33 £64,131.39

45 19-Mar-2022 £4,151.68 £3,884.47 £267.21 £60,246.92

46 19-Apr-2022 £4,151.68 £3,900.65 £251.03 £56,346.27

47 19-May-2022 £4,151.68 £3,916.90 £234.78 £52,429.37

48 19-Jun-2022 £4,151.68 £3,933.22 £218.46 £48,496.15

49 19-Jul-2022 £4,151.68 £3,949.61 £202.07 £44,546.54

50 19-Aug-2022 £4,151.68 £3,966.07 £185.61 £40,580.47

51 19-Sep-2022 £4,151.68 £3,982.59 £169.09 £36,597.88

52 19-Oct-2022 £4,151.68 £3,999.19 £152.49 £32,598.69

53 19-Nov-2022 £4,151.68 £4,015.85 £135.83 £28,582.84

54 19-Dec-2022 £4,151.68 £4,032.58 £119.10 £24,550.26

55 19-Jan-2023 £4,151.68 £4,049.39 £102.29 £20,500.87

56 19-Feb-2023 £4,151.68 £4,066.26 £85.42 £16,434.61

57 19-Mar-2023 £4,151.68 £4,083.20 £68.48 £12,351.41

58 19-Apr-2023 £4,151.68 £4,100.22 £51.46 £8,251.19

59 19-May-2023 £4,151.68 £4,117.30 £34.38 £4,133.89

60 19-Jun-2023 £4,151.11 £4,133.89 £17.22 £0.00

 Interest


